Industrial mSATA Specification
(ACHIEVER SERIES, MLC)
Version 1.4
Address: 28 Genting Lane, #09-03/4/5 Platinum 28, Singapore 349585
Tel : +65-6493 5035
Fax : +65-6493 5037
Website: http://www.flexxon.com
Email: flexxon@flexxon.com

45 NC Reserved pin
46 NC No Connect
47 NC No Connect
48 NC No Connect
49 DAS Device Activity Signal
50 GND Ground
51 PD Presence Detect (0 ohm to 220 ohm)
52 +3.3V 3.3V Source
9
6. PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimension (mm): 50.8 (L) x 29.85 (W) x 3.83 (H)
10
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
Capacity MPN (Diamond Grade) MPN (Silver Grade)
8GB FSSE008GME-M100 FSSE008GMS-M100
16GB FSSE016GME-M100 FSSE016GMS-M100
32GB FSSE032GME-M100 FSSE032GMS-M100
30GB FSSE030GME-M100 FSSE030GMS-M100
64GB FSSE064GME-M100 FSSE064GMS-M100
60GB FSSE060GME-M100 FSSE060GMS-M100
128GB FSSE128GME-M100 FSSE128GMS-M100
120GB FSSE120GME-M100 FSSE120GMS-M100
256GB FSSE256GME-M100 FSSE256GMS-M100
240GB FSSE240GME-M100 FSSE240GMS-M100
Hardware Write Protect
Capacity MPN (Diamond Grade) MPN (Silver Grade)
8GB FSSE008GME-M10K FSSE008GMS-M10K
16GB FSSE016GME-M10K FSSE016GMS-M10K
32GB FSSE032GME-M10K FSSE032GMS-M10K
30GB FSSE030GME-M10K FSSE030GMS-M10K
64GB FSSE064GME-M10K FSSE064GMS-M10K
60GB FSSE060GME-M10K FSSE060GMS-M10K
128GB FSSE128GME-M10K FSSE128GMS-M10K
120GB FSSE120GME-M10K FSSE120GMS-M10K
256GB FSSE256GME-M10K FSSE256GMS-M10K
240GB FSSE240GME-M10K FSSE240GMS-M10K
11
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.0 2016/01 First release